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$150,000
IN WEEKLY GUARANTEES

DAILY TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
DAY                 TIME	                         BUY IN    STARTING CHIPS        LEVELS        GUARANTEE

Monday 12:05 PM
7:05 PM

$150
$150

30 min
20 min

30 min
30 min

30 min
20 min

30 min
20 min

30 min

30 min

40 min
20 min

30 min

20 min

12,000
15,000

12,000
12,000

12,000
12,000

24,000
15,000

12,000
12,000

15,000

12,000

12,000

15,000

$150
$200

$150
$125

$150
$125

$340
$150

$200

$200

$200

$150

12:05 PM
7:05 PM

12:05 PM
7:05 PM

12:05 PM
7:05 PM

12:05 PM

7:05 PM

12:05 PM
7:05 PM

12:05 PM

7:05 PM

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

 Unlimited $100 Rebuys anytime a player is at or below 12,000 chips within first six (6) levels.

 Unlimited $100 Rebuys anytime a player is at or below 12,000 chips within first Six (6) levels.

 Unlimited $100 Rebuys anytime a player is at or below 12,000 chips within first Six (6) levels.

NLH
NLH SuperStack

NLH
NLH Rebuy

NLH Rebuy

NLH SuperStack

NLH
NLH Bounty
($50 Bounties)

NLH DoubleStack
NLH SuperStack

NLH
NLH Bounty
($25 Bounties)

NLH SuperStack
(1) $100 Add-on at the close of registration for 15,000 chips. 

NLH Rebuy

$9,000
$5,000

$9,000
$9,000

$9,000
$7,000

$9,000
$7,000

$15,000

 $17,000

 $25,000
$5,000

$20,000

$5,000

THE BEST POKER ROOM in LAS VEGAS

All Tournaments at The Venetian® require a Grazie® card. Patrons must be 21+ years of age to play. Late registration and re-entry is allowed for six (6) levels on all 12:00 p.m. tournaments 
with the exception of Friday, which has registration for eight (8) levels. Late registration is allowed until 9:15 p.m. on all 7:00 p.m. tournaments, with the exception of Friday, which has late 
registration open until 10:15 p.m. Re-entry is allowed on all tournaments, with the exception of the $125 NLH Rebuy and $200 NLH Rebuy events, which do not allow re-entry. Registration 
is open 2 hours prior for every event. Late Players receive a full stack. All $125 Buy In events will have $20 withheld for house and $10 for staff fees. All $150 Buy In events will have $20 
withheld for house and $12 for staff fees. All $200 Buy In events will have $26 withheld for house and $14 for staff fees. The $340 Buy In Event will have $40 withheld for house and $20 for 
staff fees. All $100 Rebuys and $100 Add-ons withhold $10 house and $5 staff fee. We reserve the right to cancel or modify the above tournaments at any time. 
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