

## MORE THAN

## \$150,000

IN WEEKLY GUARANTEES

## DAILY TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

DAY	TIME		BUY IN	STARTING CHIPS	LEVELS	GUARANTE
Monday	12:05 PM	NLH	\$150	12,000	30 min	\$9,000
	7:05 PM	NLH SuperStack	\$150	15,000	20 min	\$5,000
Tuesday	12:05 PM	NLH	\$150	12,000	30 min	\$9,000
	7:05 PM	NLH Bounty (\$50 Bounties)	\$200	12,000	30 min	\$9,000
Wednesday	12:05 PM	NLH	\$150	12,000	30 min	\$9,000
	7:05 PM	NLH Rebuy	\$125	12,000	20 min	\$7,000
	Unlimited \$100	Rebuys anytime a player is	at or below 1	2,000 chips within first six (6) le	vels.	
Thursday	12:05 PM	NLH	\$150	12,000	30 min	\$9,000
	7:05 PM	NLH Bounty (\$25 Bounties)	\$125	12,000	20 min	\$7,000
Friday	12:05 PM	NLH SuperStack	\$200	15,000	30 min	\$15,000
		(1) \$100 Add-on at the close of registration for 15,000 chips.				
	7:05 PM	NLH Rebuy	\$200	12,000	30 min	\$17,000
	Unlimited \$100	Rebuys anytime a player is	at or below 1	2,000 chips within first Six (6) le	vels.	
Saturday	12:05 PM	NLH DoubleStack	\$340	24,000	40 min	\$25,000
	7:05 PM	NLH SuperStack	\$150	15,000	20 min	\$5,000
Sunday	12:05 PM	NLH Rebuy	\$200	12,000	30 min	\$20,000
	Unlimited \$100	Rebuys anytime a player is	at or below 1	2,000 chips within first Six (6) le	vels.	
	7:05 PM	NLH SuperStack	\$150	15,000	20 min	\$5,000

## THE BEST POKER ROOM in LAS VEGAS



All Tournaments at The Venetian® require a Grazie® card. Patrons must be 21+ years of age to play. Late registration and re-entry is allowed for six (6) levels on all 12:00 p.m. tournaments with the exception of Friday, which has registration for eight (8) levels. Late registration is allowed until 9:15 p.m. on all 7:00 p.m. tournaments, with the exception of Friday, which has late registration open until 10:15 p.m. Re-entry is allowed on all tournaments, with the exception of the \$125 NLH Rebuy and \$200 NLH Rebuy events, which do not allow re-entry. Registration is open 2 hours prior for every event. Late Players receive a full stack. All \$125 Buy In events will have \$20 withheld for house and \$10 for staff fees. All \$150 Buy In events will have \$20 withheld for house and \$14 for staff fees. The \$340 Buy In Event will have \$40 withheld for house and \$20 for staff fees. All \$100 Rebuys and \$100 Add-ons withhold \$10 house and \$5 staff fee. We reserve the right to cancel or modify the above tournaments at any time.